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Class. Nom / Prénom Série FUYANT CHANDELLES TOUR SKEET Moyenne Score

1 LIMPO Antonio CHASSEUR 23 18 23 21 21.25 85

27 GROBET Mikaél CHASSEUR 3 4 5 3 3.75 15
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TIREUR

Nom / Prénom
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GASH Fabien

8

10

9

32




